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Where learning comes first

Trust Board Attendance Register 2023-2024

Date:

19.09.23 | 26.09.23

10.10.23

17.10.23

07.11.23

28.11.23

06.12.23

12.12.23

30.01.24

20.02.24

12.03.24

26.03.24

23.04.24

30.04.24

14.05.24

04.06.24

25.06.24

08.07.24

16.07.24

Name:
Meeting

Trust

Board —

ES

A&R

People

F&E

A&R

AGM
Trust
Board

Trust
Board

ES

People

F&E

A&R

Trust
Board

ES

Members

F&E

People

Trust
Board

Isabel Burford
(Member)

X

Jonathan
Jackson
(Member)

Sandy Paley
(Member)

Paul Boucher
(Member)

Peter Bell
(CEO)

Stephen
Hopkins
(Chair)

Kate
Goodman

Rachael
Sharpe
(Member)

Kim Adele-
Platts
(Appointed
27.04.2020)

Helen Drew-
Bradley
(Appointed
24.06.2020)

Julia Lindley-
Baker
(Appointed
01.09.2021)
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Bryan Steele
(Appointed
24.06.2020)

X

X

Jo Slesser
(Appointed
01.01.2022)

Keith Stanton
(Appointed
01.01.2022-
Resigned
16.04.24)

Pam Powell
(Appointed
14.12.22)

Harpaul
Dhindsa
(Appointed
19.07.23)

Nathan
Jeremiah
(Appointed
20.09.23)

Key:

Present
Apologies sent

Non-
attendance

Trust Board Meeting

Finance & Estates Committee

All above should attend

Bryan Steele (Committee Chair)
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(F&E) Stephen Hopkins
Helen Drew-Bradley
Pam Powell
Nathan Jeremiah
Peter Bell (CEO)

People Stephen Hopkins

Peter Bell (CEO)
Kim Adele-Platts (Committee Chair)
Kate Goodman

Keith Stanton

Education Scrutiny and Safeguarding (ES&SG) Jo Slesser (Committee Chair)
Julia Lindley-Baker
Stephen Hopkins

Leah Miller

Audit and Risk

(A&R) Helen Drew-Bradley (Committee Chair)
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Stephen Hopkins

Harpaul Dhindsa



